gty 1/13/24 RESULTS

MARINE TEAM BASS TRAIL

TEAM NAME

Roger Hoover / Scott Hamrick

Shane Lehew / Luke Helms
Michael Stephens

Mark Morrison / Rodney Lambert
Mike Seawright / David Wright
Michael Kinard / Hollywood

Jacob Smith

Derrick Cummings / Craig Chambers
Maurice Freeze / Rick Poplin
Adam Locklear / Aaron Jordan
Charles Sipe / Charlie Sipe

Jeff Queen / KJ Queen

Terry Wike / Don Lefler

Berry Burford / Cameron Linebeck
Aaron Digh / Rob Digh

Grover

Tim Waddell / Mark Beshears

Nick Miller / Brandon Brickweg
Matt Rinck

Shane Lineberger / Anthony Johnson
Michael Chronister / Alfred Kinsling
Dale Phillips

Kenny Beard / David Beard

Tyler Elliott / Davey Burgess
Edward Louthen / Mike Criminger

TOTAL
WEIGHT

20.29

17.94
16.54
16.22
16.17
15.92
15.06
14.98
14.81
13.83
13.13
13.08
12.88
12.60
12.45
11.17
11.03
10.04
6.46

BIG FISH

5.44

POINTS

100

99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
25
25
25
25
25
25

WINNINGS
$940 + $360 SP
+ $250 BF
$540 + $240 SP
$270
$50 BizzBaits



